
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

St.Nr. 

8 
991 
919 
111 

27 
7 

777 
3 

94 
22 

276 
12 
14 
72 

363 
98 

Name 

Schmidt Oliver 
Kilian Steirer 
Tadeas Bubenik 
Hargassner Rafael 
Vanicek Milan 
Michel Marc 
Lepsi Vaclav 
Schmidleitner Moritz 
Strohmer Tobias 
Bily Adam 
Rebernig Sebastian 
Kerbl Sebastian 
Steindl Tobias 
Blahusch Elina 
Steindl Kevin 
Riegler Lorenz 

Make Runden 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Diff. 

53.730 
54.856 
57.624 

1:04.771 
1:23.512 
1:44.023 
1:47.496 
1:57.857 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 

Gesamtzeit 

16:18.772 
17:12.502 
17:13.628 
17:16.396 
17:23.543 
17:42.284 
18:02.795 
18:06.268 
18:16.629 
16:29.718 
17:07.268 
18:02.492 
18:31.892 
18:59.237 
16:23.332 
17:05.790 

Beste Zeit. 

2:17.436 
2:25.098 
2:22.435 
2:25.627 
2:26.967 
2:22.648 
2:29.312 
2:31.082 
2:33.532 
2:40.449 
2:45.918 
2:55.263 
2:57.787 
3:02.338 
3:13.913 
3:20.353 

Punkte 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

53.730 

Durchnitts Geschwindigkeit 

- 

Beste Rundenzeit 

2:17.436 

Beste Geschw. 

- 

Beste Runde von 

8 - Schmidt Oliver 
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OÖ-Cup Jinin 

MX 85 

2. Lauf 

Rennen (10:00 und 2 Runden) started at 14:50:23 

Jinin 0,000 Km 

08.08.2021 14:45 


